
A~ · 
Government of Karnataka 

/ .;?' " ~ HASSAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, (f ~ .. ~.~ r

~f t ~1 (An Autonomous Institute of Govt, Of Karnataka) 

,, «of J6J SRI CHAMARAJENDRA HOSPITAL CAMPUS, HASSAN-573201 
-,~. . ...~ / Website: www.hims-hassan.org Phone/Fax No.08172-231699/231599.

'<-. "" ~ 
~-~~_: ~-~;: 

E-Tender Notice 

51, Tender 
I 

Schedule Approximate EMD In Rs. 
No, Notification No. & Details Cost 

Date 
Commencement date 

01 HIMS/SCH/TS( I) Purchase of Ortho for uploading of 50.00 Lakhs 1,00,000-00 
IIMP.l15/20 16-17 Irnplantsee Dental tenders: 08.03.2017, 
Dated: 04.03.2017 Implants for HIMS Last date for 

Teaching Hospital. uploading: 
07 .04.2017 

Commencement date 
02 H[MS/SCI-VTS( 1) purchase of Printing for uploading of 10.00 Lakhs 25,000-00 

IPV14/2016-17 Iterrsto RIMS, Hassan. tenders: 08.03 .2017, 
Dated: 04.03.2017 Last date for 

uploading: 
07 .04.2017 

Tender details can be viewed, downloaded and applied only through the e-procurement mode only 
website: https:ljwww.eproc.karnataka .gov.in. For further detail serice during working hours. 

I 0'irector, 
Hassan Institute of Medi ~~ces, Hassan. 
~ 1 

, 
j
 


